SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/11/2018 17:00
Date Of Accident	19/11/2018 21:15
Exact Location Of Accident	UPP THOMSON RD JUNC WITH MARYMOUNT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
/ehicle Registration Number	SLN4773K
nsured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ANG BEE TIN SHIRLEY
NRIC No	S7005130C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90019901
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90019901
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	325I A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a ime of accident	t PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
nsurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Гуре Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5103828221
Cover Note Number	-
Driver	
Name of Driver	NIO AIK CHUAN
NRIC No	S1729701E
Date Of Birth	19/05/1965
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	26/06/2006

12 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-90019901

MALE

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 165 GANGSA RD #16-72

Postcode 670165

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

_

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SHD4799L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name NIO AIK CHUAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

YES

BODY

SLN4773K

NO

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

VENICUS A - SEN 4773 K VENICUS B - SEN 4779 L		and the beautiful to the same	SH
VENICUE Q - SIN HATOK VENICUE Q - SIN HATOK LORNIE	KETCH PLAN	SPE PETER MOSIC	A
LUMBER THOMSON READ TEMPORS LOANIE BORD TOWNERS LOANIE READ TEMPORS LOANIE BORD TOWNERS LOANIE BORD TOWNERS LOANIE LOANI	- N - 41	W 4397 K	Lana
LORDER THOMAS LOANIS TOWNS LOANIS LOANIS LOANIS COUNT TOWNS LOANIS COUNT TOWNS LOANIS COUNT TOWNS COUNT TOWNS COUNTY TOWNS COUNTY CAME COUNTY TOWNS COUNTY TOWNS COUNTY TOWNS COUNTY TO THE RED (SHOWN) TRAFFIC LIGHT I WAS ON THE EXTREMA RIGHT LANE. WHILE I WAS WAITINE, THAN SUDDENLY I FELT A CARACT IMPACT FROM THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. AUGUSTED FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED IT WAS A VEHICLE WITH LICENCE PLATE NUMBER (SHO 4709 L) THAT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARY STOPPED BY THE TERRENC LIGHT JUNCTION APPER THE ACCIONN LARRING THE COMMERCIAL ROOM CAN'T BE ORD MILLY APPER THE IMPACT OF THE STATIONARY STOPPED BY THE TERRENC LIGHT JUNCTION APPER THE ACCIONN LARRINGS THE COMMERCIAL ROOM CAN'T BE ORD MILLY APPER THE IMPACT OF THE STATIONARY STOPPED BY THE TERRENC LIGHT JUNCTION APPER THE ACCIONN LARRINGS THE COMMERCIAL ROOM CAN'T BE ORD MILLY APPER THE IMPACT OF THE STOPPED BY THE ACCIONN LARRINGS THE COMMERCIAL ROOM CAN'T BE ORD MILLY APPER THE IMPACT OF THE STATIONARY STOPPED BY THE THE MARKET BY AND A SHOULD BE THE THE IMPACT OF THE STOPPED BY THE	VENICUL 17 - 30	LIPAGE	
LORNIE THOMSON ROMS TOMBOS LORNIE CORO LORNIE CORO LORNIE CORO SOCIAL CORO SO	VEMICUE 13 - SH		
LORNIE THOMSON ROMS TOMBOS LORNIE CORO LORNIE CORO LORNIE CORO SOCIAL CORO SO			
LORNIE THOMSON ROMS TOMBOS LORNIE CORO LORNIE CORO LORNIE CORO SOCIAL CORO SO		-> 11	
LORNIE THOMSON ROMS TOMBOS LORNIE CORO LORNIE CORO LORNIE CORO SOCIAL CORO SO			7
WHERE THOMSON ROAD TOWNSON ROAD		1	
ROBERT TOWNSON ED PREMISENTE SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT I WAS STATIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION, DUE TO THE RED (SHOWN) TRAFFIC LIGHT. I WAS ON THE EXTREMA RICHT LANE, WHILE I WAS WAITING, THEN SUDDENLY I FELT A GREAT IMPACT FROM THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. ALIGHTED FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED IT WAS O VEHICLE WITH LICENCE PLATE NUMBER (SHO 4799 L) THAT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY JUNCTION PRIER THE ACCIONT I REALIZED THE CONVENIENT ROBER CLICKYT JUNCTION PRIER THE ACCIONT I REALIZED THE CONVENIENT ROBER CLICKYT JUNCTION PRIER THE ACCIONT I REALIZED THE CONVENIENT ROBER CHAIT SUBMICLE REAR ROBT. VEHICLE B - SHO 4799 L ECLARATION Ne declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			Coste
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT I WAS STATIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAPPIC LIGHT JUNCTION, DUE TO THE RED (SHOWN) TRAPPIC LIGHT. I WAS ON THE EXTREMA RICHT LANE, WHILE I WAS WAITING, THEN SUDDENLY I FELT A GREAT IMPACT FROM THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. ALIGHTED FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED IT WAS O VEHICLE WITH LICENCE PLATE NUMBER (SHO 4799 L) THAT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAPPIC LIGHT JUNCTION PERR THE ACCIDENT FRANCISED THE COMPANIONER ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY AFTER THE IMPACT VEHICLE B - SHO 4799 L ECLARATION Ne declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	ROAD TOURS	SBNA	
ECCURATION DUE TO THE RECIDENT I WAS STATIONARS STOPPED AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION, DUE TO THE RED (SHOWN) TRAFFIC LIGHT, I WAS ON THE EXTREME RICHT LANE, WHILE I WAS WANTING, THEN SUDDENLY I FELT A CREOT IMPACT FROM THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. ALIGHTED FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED IT WAS O VEHICLE WITH LICENCE PLATE NUMBER (SHO 4+09 L) THAT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHEN I APER THE ACCIONAL ERROLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE REALIZED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APTER THE IMPACT OF THE SEAL ACCIONAL ERROLLED THE CONVERTING ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY APPER THE IMPACT OF THE S			
ECLARATION ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT I WAS STOTIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAPPIC LIGHT JUNCTION, DUE TO THE RED (SHOWN) TRAPPIC LIGHT. I WAS ON THE EXTREME RIGHT LANE. WHILE I WAS WAITINH, THISN SUDDENLY I FELT A CREOT IMPACT FROM THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. ALIGHTED FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED IT WAS A VEHICLE WITH LICENCE PLATE NUMBER (SHO 4799 L) THAT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAPPIC LIGHT JUNCTION PERR THE ACCIDENT I REALIZED THE CONVERTIGHE ROOF CAN'T BE OPEN HILLY AFTER THE IMPACT VEHICLE A — SLN 4773 K TO THY VEHICLE REAR BOOT. WE HILLE B — SHO 4799 L ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	and:		
ECLARATION Ne declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. I WAS STOTIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAPPIC LIGHT JUNCTION, DUE TO THE RED (SHOWN) TRAPPIC LIGHT. I WAS ON THE EXTREMA RIGHT LANE. DIMINE I WAS WONTING, THISN SUDDENLY I FELT A CARROT IMPROCT FROM THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. ALIGHTED FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED IT WAS Q VEHICLE WITH LICENCE PLATE NUMBER (SHO 4799 L) THAT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAPPIC LIGHT JUNCTION PERR THE ACCIONAL PRACTICED THE COMPRESSIONER ROOF CAN'T BE OPEN HULLY AFTER THE IMPROCE VEHICLE A — SLN 4773 K TO THY VEHICLE REAR BOST. VEHICLE B — SHO 4799 L	CHERTHOMSON ED PO	arni)	LOWER TO WOOD
I WAS STOTIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAPPIC LIGHT JUNCTION, DUE TO THE RED (SHOWN) TRAPPIC LIGHT. I WAS ON THE EXTREMA RIGHT LANE. WHILE I WAS WAITING, THEN SUDDENLY I FELT A CREAT IMPACT FROM THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. ALICHTED FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED IT WAS A VEHICLE WITH LICENCE PLATE NUMBER (SHO 4709L) THAT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAPPIC LIGHT JUNCTION PERR THE ACCIONT I REALIZED THE CONVERTIGUE ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY AFTER THE IMPACT VEHICLE A - SLN 4773 K TO MY VEHICLE REAR BOOT. VEHICLE B - SHO 4799L	COORT CIRCUITATE AND	COSTUS ACCIDENT	0 20
DUE TO THE RED (SHOWN) TRREFIE LIGHT. I WAS ON THE EXTREMA RIGHT LAND. WHILE I WAS WAITING, THEN SUDDENLY I FELT A CREAT IMPACT FROM THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. ALIGHTED FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED IT WAS A VEHICLE WITH LICENCE PLATE NUMBER (SHO 4 FOR L) THAT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARY STORPED AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION AFTER THE ACCIONN ERRALIZED THE COMMERTIONE ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY AFTER THE IMPACT UP HILLE A — SLN 4773 K TO THY VEHICLE REAR BOOT. VEHICLE B — SHO 4799 L	DESCRIBE CIRCOMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT	
EXTREME RIGHT LANE. WHILE I WAS WAITING, THEN SUDDENLY I FELT A CREAT IMPACT FROM THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. ALIGHTED FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED IT WAS A VEHICLE WITH LICENCE PLATE NUMBER (SHO 4799L) THAT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION PARK THE ACCIONAL ERALIZED THE CONVERTIGUE ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY AFTER THE IMPACT UZ HILLE A — SLN 4773 K TO THY VEHICLE REAR BOOT. VEHICLE B — SHO 4799 L	I WAS STATE	MARY STOPPED AT THE TRAFFIC	C LIGHT JUNITION,
EXTREME RIGHT LANE. WHILE I WAS WAITING, THEN SUDDENLY I FELT A CREAT IMPACT FROM THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. ALIGHTED FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED IT WAS A VEHICLE WITH LICENCE PLATE NUMBER (SHO 4799L) THAT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION PARK THE ACCIONAL ERALIZED THE CONVERTIGUE ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN MILLY AFTER THE IMPACT UZ HILLE A — SLN 4773 K TO THY VEHICLE REAR BOOT. VEHICLE B — SHO 4799 L	Due to Time	RED (SHOWN) TRAFFIC LIGHT.	I WAS ON THE
WHILE I WAS WAITING, THEN GUADENCY I FELT A CARRY IMPROT FROM THE REAR OF MS VEHICLE. ALICHTED FROM MS VEHICLE AND REALIZED IT WAS A VEHICLE WITH LICENCE PLATE NUMBER (SHO 4799L) THAT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MS VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARS STOPPED AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT SUNCTION PERR THE ACCIONAL ERRIGIO THE COMMERTING ROOF CAN'T BE OPEN MILLY AFTER THE IMPROT VEHICLE A — SLN 4773 K TO MS VEHICLE REAR BOOT. VEHICLE B — SHO 4799 L	SUMMER SERVICES SERVICES	- Contractive	
THORACT FROM THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. ALICHTED FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED IT WAS DETITIONE WITH LICENCE PLATE NUMBER (SHO 4799 L) THOT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRACENC LIGHT JUNCTION PARK THE ACCIONAL ERRALIZED THE COMMERCIALE ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN FILLY RETER THE IMPACT UZ HICLE A — SLN 4773 K TO MY VEHICLE REAR BOOT. VEHICLE B — SHO 4799 L ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	Extreme Rich	T CHNC.	
THOT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION AFTER THE IMPACT OF CAN'T BE OPEN FULLY AFTER THE IMPACT UPHICLE A - SLN 4773 K TO MY VEHICLE REAR BOOT. VEHICLE B - SHO 4799 L ECLARATION We deciare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	ALIGHTED FR	om MY VEHICLE AND REALIS	CED IT WAS
THOT COLLIDED TO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARY STOPPED AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION AFTER THE IMPACT OF CAN'T BE OPEN FULLY AFTER THE IMPACT UPHICLE A - SLN 4773 K TO MY VEHICLE REAR BOOT. VEHICLE B - SHO 4799 L ECLARATION We deciare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
WAS STATIONARD STOPPED BY THE TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION PATER THE ACCIONAL ERBRISED THE COMPRESSOR ROOF CAN'T BE OPEN FULLY REFER THE IMPACT UE HILLE B - SHO 4799 L ECLARATION We deciate the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
PATER THE ACCIONNY E REALIZED THE COMPRETIQUE ROOF CAN'T SE OPEN FALLY AFTER THE IMPACT VÈTICUE A — SLN 4773 K TO MY VENICLE REAR BOOT. VE HICLE B — SHO 4799 L ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
VEHICLE A - SLN 4773 K TO MY VEHICLE REAR BOOT. VEHICLE B - SHO 4799 L ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	and the same of th		
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		. 200 4113	and the second s
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	VEHICLE B.	- SHO 4799 L	
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.)	
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
(max	DECLARATION		
Com. lenge Front	I/We declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.	
	(wa.	Cerno	Fred
The state of the s	U.	-	,
	Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:		



















